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Meetings with constituents to talk about the plan  

 

School/Other   Meeting Date    Location   

 

Holy Trinity   Thursday, April 11, 6:00  Board of Ed., School Library 

St. Anthony   Tuesday, April 16, 6:30  Board of Ed., School    

Implementation Com  Wednesday, April 17, 4pm  DCHS 

Fr. Pins   Wednesday, April 24, 10:15  Caribou 

Iowa Catholic Radio  Tuesday, April 30, 10am  Radio Station 

Implementation Com  Wednesday, May 1, 4pm  DCHS 

Fr. Fleming/Fr. Pins  Thursday, May 2, 10am  St. Pius X 

Eileen Wixted (PR)  Thursday, May 2, 12:30pm  Wixted’s Office  

Fr. Hartshorn/Fr.Pins  Thursday, May 2, 2pm  Sacred Heart Parish 

St. Pius   Thursday, May 2nd, 6:00  Board of Ed., St. Pius X,  

Christ the King  Tuesday, May 7th, 6:45  Board of Ed., School Library 

Jim Cownie/Dan (CTO)  Tuesday, May 7, 1:30   Jim’s Office  

Steve/Dan(CTO)  Wednesday, May 8, 7:30am  Einstein Bagel 

Fr. Halbur   Wednesday, May 8, 10:30am  St. Malachy School, Creston 

St. Luke’s   Wednesday, May 8th, 6:30  School Bd, Finance Council 

Presbyteral Council  Thursday, May 9, 11:00  Corpus Christie Parish, CB 

St. Francis of Assisi  Thursday, May 9th, 6:30  Board of Ed 

Katlin Wicox/Connor  Monday, May 11, 11am  Smokey Row 

Paul Carlson/Laura  Monday, May 11, 1pm  Diocese (Parish/SchoolFin) 

Admin meeting  Tuesday, May 14, 11am  Dowling Catholic 

Sacred Heart   Tuesday,May 14, 7:30 School Board at Parish  

Implementation Com  Wednesday, May 15, 4pm  DCHS 

Fr. Amadeo/Fr.Pins  Wednesday, May 15, 2pm  Diocese 

DCHS    Thursday, May 16, 6:30  Board of Ed., Board Room 

Carol Trueg   Monday, May 20, 1pm  Executive Dir of Dubuque S. 

Fr. Frost/Ann A./Tracy Thursday, May 22, 1pm  Shelby County Schools 

Diocese Bd of Ed.  Wednesday, May 22, 4pm  Diocese 

Fr. Neal/Fr. Pins  Tuesday, May 28, 1pm  Holy Trinity 

Fr. Higgins   Wednesday, May 29, 8am  St. Theresa 

Implementation Com  Wednesday, May 29, 4pm  DCHS 
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Msgr. Chiodo/Fr. Pins  Thursday, May 30, 10am  St. Anthony 

LS2, School Choice  Friday, May 31, 1pm   DCHS 

Fr. McManus   Tuesday, June 4, 1pm   Christ the King 

St. Augustin   Tuesday, June 4, 6:30pm  School Board 

 Fr. Pisut   Wednesday, June 5, 9:00  St. Augustin 

St. Patrick in Perry  Wednesday, June 5, 3:30  S Bd, Fnd Bd, Fin C Fr L 

St. Joseph   Saturday, June 8, 8:00am  School Bd, Fin/Par Coun. 

Implementation Com  Wednesday, June 12, 4pm  DCHS 

Holy Family   Thursday, June 13, 6:00  Bd of Ed, School Library 

Bishop Council  Tuesday, June 18, 5:30  DM Club, WDM 

DSM Pastors w Schools Wednesday, June 19, 1:00  St. Joseph School 

St. Theresa School Bd , F C Wednesday, June 19, 6:00  School library 

Diocese Finance Council  Thursday, June 27, Noon  Diocese  

Bishop, Dan, Donna  Monday, July 8, 3:00   Chancery 

Dan R. CTO group  Tuesday, July 9, 11:30  DCHS 

Tom Quinlin (D. St. Joe) Wednesday, July 10, 9:00  DCHS 

O’Malley Foundation  Wednesday, July 10, 3:30  St Pats, Perry 

Finance Subcommittee Thursday, July 11, 4:00  DCHS 

Randy MudgeBus.Mgr Friday, July 12, 9:00   St. Augustin Parish 

Fr. Dominic   Friday, July 12, 1:30   Assumption Parish 

Jennifer Simmons  Monday, July 15, 9:30  St.  Malachy school 

Donna B / Kandice R  Monday, July 15, 3:30  St Pats, Perry 

Fr. Windschitl/Fr. Pins Tuesday, July 16, 1:00  St Mary of Elkhart Parish 

Mark Mudge Bus. Mgr Monday, July 22, 9:30  St. Augustin Parish 

Paul Carlson    Monday, July 22, 11:00  Diocese 

Darin Origer Bus. Mgr Tuesday, July 23, 1:00  Holy Family School 

Gov Subcommittee  Tuesday, July 23, 4:00  Chancery 

Bishop, Donna  Wednesday, July 24, 8:30  Chancery 

Steve Lacy   Wednesday, July 24, 7:30  Palmers 

Finance Subcommittee Thursday, July 25, 4:00  DCHS 

Mary Gisler (Bus. M)  Monday, July29, 9:00   St. Theresa  

Fr. Leach/Fr. Pins  Tuesday, July 30, 9:00  St. Mary of Nazareth 

B.Pates, Donna, Deegan, Ryan  Wednesday, July 31, 1:30     Chancery  

Chris Aldinger (Bus. M) Thursday, August 1, 9:00  St. Francis of Assisi 

Donna B, Paul Carlson Thursday, August 1, 1:00  Diocese 

Administrator Meeting Thursday, August 8, 10:00  St. Malachy, Creston 

Finance Subcom  Thursday, August 8, 4:00  DCHS 

Fr. Chinna, Fr. Pins  Thursday, August 9, 2:30  St. Boniface 

Donna, Brenda, Darin  Friday, August 9, 11:00  Diocese  

Donna, Connor  Monday, August 12, 1:00  Diocese (Call with 1123) 

Donna and Bishop  Monday, August 12, 4:00  Planning 
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Academic subcom  Tuesday, August 13, 2:00  St. Pius 

Implementation Com  Wednesday, August 14, 4:00  DCHS 

Donna, Connor, Dan  Friday, August 16, 7:30  Marketing/enrollment plan 

Lisa Schwarte   Friday, August 16, 10:00  Sacred Heart  

Debbie Muse   Friday, August 16, 1:00  St. Joseph Business Manager 

Donna, Brenda Darin  Monday, August 19, 1:00  Diocese 

Fr. Kirby, Fr. Pins  Tuesday, August 20, 10:00  St. John Norwalk 

Business Leaders, CTO Tuesday, August 20, Noon  WDM 

B Joensen, B Pates  Wednesday, August 21, 10  Diocese 

Mark Paris, B Mangr  Wednesday, August 21, 2:00  St. Anthony 

Governance Subcom  Wednesday, August 21, 4  Diocese 

Joe Teeling, Donna  Thursday, August 22, 8:00  Strategic Plan 

Finance Subcom  Thursday August 22, 4:00  Diocese 

Formation subcom  Thursday, August 22, 5:00  Holy Family School 

Advancement subcom  Friday, August 23, 11:00  Diocese (Campaign) 

Dioc Buss Managers   Tuesday, August 27,10:30  St. John Adel 

Academic subcom  Tuesday, August 27, 2:00  St. Pius 

Dan, Donna, Fr. MCM Wednesday, August 28, 1:30  Diocese 

Bishop Radio Show  Friday, August 30, 9:30  IA Catholic Radio Show  

Governance Subcom  Tuesday, Sept. 3, 4:00   DCHS 

Formation Subcomm  Thursday, Sept 5, 5:00  Holy Family 

Fr. Orr, Donna   Friday, Sept. 6, 1:00   Diocese 

Paul C, John G  Monday, Sept. 9, 9:00   Diocese 

Enroll/market Subc  Monday, Sept 9, 3:30   DCHS, 1123, Omaha Super. 

Academic Subcom  Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2:00  St. Pius 

Finance subcomm  Tuesday, Sept. 10, 4:00  DCHS 

Darin, Brenda   Wednesday, Sept. 11, 2:00  Diocese 

Implementation Com  Wednesday, Sept. 11, 4:00  DCHS 

DCHS Constituents  Sunday, Sept. 15, 4:00  R and R Realty 

Governance subcom  Tuesday, Sept. 17, 4:00  DCHS 

Joe Fitzgerald   Wednesday, Sept. 18, 8:30  Smokey Row 

Metro Bus Mgrs  Wednesday, Sept. 18, 1:00  Diocese (monthly) 

O’Malley Foundation  Wednesday, Sept. 18, 3:30  Perry 

Finance Subcom  Thursday, Sept. 19, 4:00  DCHS 

Formation Subcom  Thursday, Sept. 19, 5:00  Holy Family 

CCS, Donna, Maureen, Jerry Wednesday, Sept. 24, 10:00  Conference call RE: RFP 

Brenda, Dan, Donna, Darin Wednesday, Sept. 24, 2:30  DCHS (Bus. Mgr planning) 

Scott Smyth   Thursday, Sept. 25, 11:00  Diocese (School visit update) 

Priest Workshop  Monday, Sept. 30, 11:45  Ames 

John Michelson  Tuesday, Oct. 1, 8:30   Panera 

Enrollment/Market Subcom Monday, Oct. 7, 4:00   DCHS 
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Fr. Orr    Tuesday, Oct. 8, 7:30   Panera 

Academic Subocm  Tuesday, Oct. 8, 2:00   St. Pius 

Governance Subcom  Tuesday, Oct. 8, 4:00   DCHS 

Scott S. Donna, Dan  Wednesday, Oct. 9, Noon  Diocese 

Mark Stanley   Thursday, Oct. 10, 7:30 am  Panera 

Faith Form Subcom  Thursday, Oct. 10, 2:00  Holy Family 

Donna, Dan   Monday, Oct. 14, 7:30 am  Diocese 

Brenda, Darin, Dan, Donna Monday, Oct. 14, 2:00  Diocese 

Scott Smyth   Tuesday, Oct. 15, 1:00  Diocese 

Bishop Joensen, Donna, Dan Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2:00  Diocese 

Finance Subcom  Tuesday, Oct. 15, 4:00  Diocese 

Donna, Fr. McManus, Dan Wednesday, Oct. 16, 8:00  Christ the King 

Bus. Managers  Wednesday, Oct. 16, 1:00  Diocese 

Fr. Harris   Thursday, Oct. 17, 11:00  All Saints 

Fr. Aquinas   Monday, Oct. 21, 2:00  St. John Basilica  

Fr. Amadeo, Fr. Pins, Dan Monday, October 21, 4:30  DCHS 

Academic Subcom  Tuesday, October 22, 2:00  St. Pius 

Faith Form Subcom  Thursday, October 24, 5:00  Holy Family 

Bishop Joensen  Wednesday, October 23, 4:00  DCHS with Impl. Com 

Parent Meeting  Wednesday, October23, 6:30   Christ the King   

Parent Meeting   Monday, October 28, 7:00             Holy Trinity 

Administrator Meeting            Tuesday, October 29, 9:30  St. Anthony 

Regional Finance Subcom Tuesday, October 29, 4:00  Pastoral Center 

Parent Meeting  Tuesday, October 29, 6:30   St. Pius 

Pastors and Bishop  Wednesday, October 30, 12:30 Pastoral Center 

Parent Meeting  Thursday, October 31, 6:30   St. Augustin 

Parent Meeting  Monday, November 4, 6:30   Holy Family 

Parent Meeting  Tuesday, November 5, 6:30   St. Joseph 

Parent Meeting  Wednesday, November 6, 6:30  St. Anthony 

Parent Meeting  Thursday, November 7, 6:30   St. Luke 

Parent Meeting  Wednesday, November 11, 6:30 St. Francis 

Parent Meeting  Tuesday, November 12, 6:30  Sacred Heart 

Parent Meeting  Tuesday, November 19, 6:30   Dowling Catholic 

Parent Meeting  Thursday, November 21, 6:30 St. Theresa 

 


